Grovara LLC 'Q
1151 Walton Rd i
Blue Bell, PA 19422 ‘Q;

USA
(215) 207-0967

GROVARA

Invoice
Estimate

Upon Commercial Invoice

INCOTERMS
EXW (Ex-Works)

DUE DATE:
Date
DATE CUSTOMER PO GROVARA INVOICE # TERMS
09/Aug/2021 #21_Hungry jack_sample 210809-2021-9231 Cash Advance
Bill To: Ship To:
ILSHIN WORLD CORP ILSHIN WORLD CORP
769-12, Opo-ro, Opo-eup, Repulic of Korea 769-12, Opo-ro, Opo-eup, Repulic of Korea
Gyeonggi-do, Gyeonggi-do,
Gwangju-si, 12790 Gwangju-si, 12790
KR KR
QTY UOM WT ITEM DESCRIPTION PRICE
1 Unit 32 280638 SAMPLE - Hungry Jack Pancake Mix Original 6 units $0.00 usp
per case
samples only, no commercial value
1 Unit 32 280669 SAMPLE - Hungry Jack Pancake Mix Buttermilk 6 units $0.00 usp
per case
samples only, no commercial value
1 Unit 28 101629 SAMPLE - Hungry Jack Complete Waffle Mix Belgian 6 $0.00 usp
units per case
samples only, no commercial value
1 Unit 7 025406 SAMPLE - Hungry Jack Pancake Mix Chocolate Chip $0.00 usp

12 units per case
samples only, no commercial value

TOTAL QTY TOTAL WT SUBTOTAL
4 99 Ibs. FREIGHT
4491 KG

NET AMOUNT DUE

EXT PRICE

$0.00 usb

$0.00 usD

$0.00 usp

$0.00 usp

$0.00 usD
$0.00 usp
$0.00 usp



